
Sl. No. FOLIO NO. NAME NET DIV. (Rs.)

1 IN30302859090575 KISHORE KUMAR BAHL 42.50
2 IN30051316403373 ARTI GUPTA     0.85
3 1203320001380073 REKHA GAJANAN BHATT     59.50
4 1203320003390135 DINESHBHAI B SITAPRA     17.00
5 1204470000562505 ARCHANA KALPESHBHAI PATEL     85.00
6 1204470000596110 SRINIVAS REDDY S     42.50
7 1203320007402692 YADVENDRA SINGH BAGHEL     42.50
8 IN30177414478598 RACHAPUTI LAKSHMI    21.25
9 1202700000004249 ALKA SANTOSH JADHAV   85.00

10 1201910101955768 ARCHNA DUBEY     3.40
11 1304140005787296 DR CHANDRASHEKAR B PATIL     85.00
12 1203600000909311 ANIL JETHANAND KHAIRAJANI     4.25
13 IN30199110271041 SHAH DAMINIBEN KETANKUMAR    531.25
14 1201320001842571 RAJSHEKHAR R PATIL    3.40
15 IN30047642266792 ASHIM GHOSH  42.50
16 IN30232410658326 PAKKI UMA MAHESWARA RAO  85.00
17 IN30051315269092 SANJEEVKUMAR B NAVADAGI   127.50
18 IN30023912520113 NAVEEN C L     0.85
19 1203760000007349 NARAYANAMURTHY R 85.00
20 IN30039417428873 CHANDRA MOHAN BANDI    0.85
21 1203350000242610 RAMESH KUMAR CHANDACK       8.50
22 1202060000610472 RAJ KUMAR PATHAK    85.00
23 1301440003118201 TAPAN PHUKON     0.85
24 1204720010630981 VIPUL PANDIT      7.65
25 IN30023914106077 PRAVASA RANJAN CHINARA    8.50
26 IN30160410147160 SANTOSH MADANLAL JETHLIA HUF     76.00
27 1203460000192441 PUSHPABAI MITHULAL GANDHI     85.00
28 IN30021412835575 SUBHASH PAUL     8.50
29 1208160069047131 ANEETA TAMRAKAR 1.70
30 1204470006970052 RAJKUMAR THOUTA     32.30
31 1201330001254631 SHARMILA M BAPHANA    42.50
32 IN30114310765786 ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL    204.00
33 IN30267931146533 ASEEM BALRAM SINGH      30.60
34 IN30311611054140 DEEPAK LALTAPRASAD MAURYA     1.70
35 IN30051315056483 APAR SARIN      170.00
36 1204720010554024 PRASHANT B INGALE      17.00
37 IN30177415330624 DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH      17.00
38 1202990004430115 KAPIL MAHESHWARI      104.55
39 IN30210510460646 NOBLE TREXIM PVT. LTD.     297.65
40 1201320000042693 R RUKMANI 51.00
41 1203320001070201 PRADIP HEMANTBHAI SENJALIYA      340.00
42 1208870018239715 SAKSHAM .      2.55
43 1201910300665517 BINOD KUMAR AGARWAL      850.00
44 IN30169610940597 RAMANATHAN.V     21.25
45 IN30264610019920 SUNIL CHOPRA    21.25
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46 1202980000027663 K.K.UDAYAN .    30.60
47 IN30011811703833 DULAL GHOSH     0.85
48 1204720010444532 HEMANT S DEOKE     29.75
49 1202990004036394 NITIN GULATI      0.85
50 IN30039410875147 KIMTI LAL JAIN      72.25
51 1302340000273691 ANILKUMAR JAYANTILAL WADHER      1346.00
52 1201320001451103 VIMLADEVI OMPRAKASH NAWANDER    34.00
53 1202700000298349 MADDA REKHA RAJARAM      0.85
54 IN30051317113317 VISHAL GANESH VARMA      85.00
55 1203320008868130 DIMPLE B PADH      39.10
56 1302340000040864 NIRMAL MITHULAL GANDHI 85.00
57 IN30302858292945 SAGAR ARJUN VARPE      39.10
58 1208870020744463 NITIKA SANTOSH NAIR    0.85
59 1203840000000111 CHANCHAL DEKHAN      0.85
60 IN30148540029902 CHAUHAN ISHWARSINH RAMSINH     4.25
61 IN30018311345612 AKHIL JAJOO     21.25
62 IN30289810247362 BULU BOSE     34.00
63 1202890000817551 MADHUSUDAN KISHANLAL AGRAWAL      21.25
64 IN30097411010664 MANISHABEN H. MEHTA      850.00
65 1208870098220123 PUNITABEN ASHOKBHAI PATEL      1.70
66 1203500000167917 KAVITA ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL      170.00
67 IN30097410924951 VIJAY S. RATHOD     42.50
68 IN30216410354592 RITU DAGA      102.00
69 1201210100233117 ANKIT SOMANI     85.00
70 1301670000541982 UMESH SHUKLA      85.00
71 IN30198310108809 AMIT DOSHI      85.00
72 1203320001445455 HIMANSHU HIRJIBHAI AJUDIA      59.50
73 1203320006982054 PRAKASH KASHINATH HALKATTI     1.70
74 1301670000360961 HASMUKHBHAI NARENDRA PATEL     170.00
75 1204720011043053 SANDIP S MENDHE     21.25
76 1204720011356783 SAMAR SINGH      55.25
77 IN30236510500285 MUKUL KUMAR JAIN     92.00
78 IN30177414106973 SOMA DATTA     8.50
79 1203320003296326 MOHIT SHARMA      85.00
80 1306130000009286 KARAM PREET NARANG     212.50
81 IN30233210026597 JATIN KANTILAL PATEL     425.00
82 1204470004134499 ADITI P DANI     1245.25
83 1208160023378995 LILABEN LAJARSHAH PARMAR      1.70
84 IN30198311342956 RAMANBHAI VITTHALBHAI PATEL    51.00
85 IN30021426640553 JYOTSNABEN NATVARSINH BIHOLA      8.50
86 1206380000200119 GIRISHKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL      85.00
87 1201910103385389 DHAVALKUMAR H RAVAL      6.80
88 1201260000161225 KISHORIBEN U MISTRY     170.00
89 1204150000108705 DARSHANKUMAR SATYAVANBHAI GANDHARIA .     94.35
90 1203320034836951 KIRANBEN VIPULBHAI BHARODIYA      4.25
91 1204550000687158 SANJEEVANI SANDEEP KADAM      21.25
92 IN30045013499104 PRANESH CHHIBBER    42.50
93 1207100000013909 KALPESH L CHOTHANI HUF .      38.50
94 IN30226910755554 ATUL MADHUSUDAN PAREKH     0.85
95 1302340000501582 SULOCHANA BALAKRISHNAN     6120.00
96 IN30051318749685 MEGHNA M PALNITKAR     4.25



97 1203320089553821 ANIKET SANJAY KAMBLE     0.85
98 IN30198310984444 SHWETA KHANJAN LODHAVIA      8.50
99 1202890000371600 JYOTI NILESHKUMAR DOSHI    85.00

100 1203320032367862 Rohan Shah    129.20
101 1208340000091246 AKHIL ANIL DALVI     2.55
102 1201130000482001 SMITHA D NAYAK     85.00
103 IN30160412111058 RAMCHANDRA RAMGARIB JAISWAL     18.70
104 1208870007734181 SUDHAKAR HIRAMAN NAWALE     8.50
105 1204550000642036 VIJAY KERU SHIGAVAN    5.95
106 1208160048188381 SANDHYARANI SAMBHAJI BIRADAR    1.70
107 1203320009435797 SWATI MILIND THORAT     8.50
108 IN30021430030910 Agarwal Rupesh Ashok    850.00
109 1208870009019687 YUVRAJ RAJESH JARANDE      4.25
110 1208160000185536 SUBHA ANAND      4.25
111 1202980000018796 P.M.SANTHOSH .      45.05
112 1202980000394079 MANJU KOSHY .      74.80
113 1202980000132731 DEEPA.T .    38.25
114 1202980000076728 S.SASIKALA .   38.25
115 1202980000210615 SOORAJ  KUMAR .S .  72.25
116 IN30265410016078 Renu Bagri     318.75
117 IN30281410243330 Sarbananda Gattani      0.85
118 IN30318110010283 SANTANU  BANDYOPADHYAY      102.00
119 1208160002649790 SIRSHENDU ROY    0.85
120 1301440002896953 SOUREN SAMANTA     102.00
121 IN30321210002084 VIJAY SHARMA     85.00
122 IN30133022142227 PRASENJIT MAITY     408.00
123 1204630000109509 POLO SETCO TIEUP PVT. LTD    76.00
124 IN30160410599770 APARNA  SARKAR     8.50
125 1204470006455768 SHAKEEL AHMED      17.00
126 1208160067530273 ARINDAM DATTA     17.00
127 IN30077310310416 MAMATA BHATTACHARYA      0.85
128 1208870089034914 PABITRA MONDAL      255.00
129 1208160036701037 PRABESH GOYAL     0.85
130 1208160020311764 MADHURIMA DUTTA CHOUDHURY     0.85
131 1208870048675500 MOHD SORIF KHAN     16.15
132 IN30021422782779 RAJIB KUMAR MOHANTY   8.50
133 1203320012945730 GOURAV GADODIA 2.55
134 1204720009428977 DWIJEN CHANDRA DAS      12.75
135 1301440003995519 KAKUMONI CHANGMAI     0.85
136 IN30297810422414 PRABHAKAR KUMAR     204.00
137 1206380000350410 SAMSON NIRMAL HORO      0.85
138 1208180008216531 KAUSHAL KUMAR      0.85
139 1208160006325001 SANJIB KUMAR MOHAPATRA     0.85
140 IN30296010028165 RAKESH KUMAR     170.00
141 IN30290246609806 KRISHAN GOPAL AHUJA     42.50
142 1208870032965485 VASU RAJPAL     4.25
143 1208870042015778 NITIN JANGID     0.85
144 1208180010317888 HARSH LUTHRA      42.50
145 1202060001188437 SULOCHANA .     24.65
146 IN30051382507649 RAVINDER REDHU     16.15
147 IN30160410411665 ABHISHEK  KUMAR      0.85



148 IN30021423725903 BHARAT PRASAD DWIVEDEE      55.25
149 IN30205010146446 RUCHI GUPTA      0.85
150 1208160068027658 AYUSH BAJPAI     34.00
151 1208880001455693 CHANDRA KANT UPADHYAY      0.85
152 IN30051318439252 RISHIK GUPTA     0.85
153 1208870059693539 DIVYANSH SHARMA     42.50
154 1208160004067619 PRADEEP SHUKLA      85.00
155 1206420003086221 ARPIT VERMA     8.50
156 1208870030781502 YASH TAPARIA     1.70
157 1208160016503630 ADARSH RAI      1.70
158 IN30165310201862 RADHA AGRAWAL     0.85
159 IN30373510013475 SAKSHI GUPTA      85.00
160 1203660000002078 NEERAJ KUMAR KATARIA      102.00
161 IN30360610015934 RAHUL JAIN    102.00
162 1208250023878182 ROHIT PRATAP SINGH    0.85
163 1206070000034040 SANT LAL PAREEK   85.00
164 1204150001218245 PUNIT KUMAR SINGHAL    21.25
165 1203320098146518 RAMANI RASILABEN KALUBHAI     0.85
166 1208870008529483 UMANG MAHESH CHAVDA       17.00
167 IN30246110313754 PATEL PIYUSH NAGINBHAI     2805.00
168 1204200000157830 JAYENDRA CHANDUBHAI KADIA    85.00
169 IN30051322446173 JIGISHA JAYESH DABHI    212.50
170 IN30383310359237 NARENDRA SAHU     15.30
171 IN30045080116377 VISHWAS RAHATEKAR   0.85
172 IN30154951057518 BHUJANG A KUDLIKAR     8.50
173 1203320083574923 VIKRANT VISHNU GAIKWAD     0.85
174 1208160093139002 ANKUSH MOHANLAL CHHAJED      3.40
175 1203320130446411 DEVIDAS SHIVNATH BHARTI      0.85
176 1202700000527345 NITIN NANDKUMAR SONONI       21.25
177 1202060000612315 ANIKET ASHOKRAO ANKUSH     22.10
178 1201090002317520 JAYANT Y MENE      11.90
179 1208180005054421 RUPESH PATIL      21.25
180 1208180006868015 SRI SHAILAPPA LEPAKSHI    0.85
181 IN30011810973196 MANAKCHAND SIROHIA      38.50
182 IN30307710002415 D KUMARA SWAMY      92.00
183 1208670000283421 BALLATAGI GURURAJ    10.20
184 1208870035218565 SUMIT TIWARI     28.05
185 IN30169611102982 RISHI KUMAR THAKUR 21.25
186 1204470000967471 SHARAD KUMAR JAIN  42.50
187 IN30051385348332 RASHI BOHRA   85.00
188 IN30133022298570 RAVI KUMAR THIMMARAJU      170.00
189 1208160002223219 RAVI SANKAR BOGU      17.00
190 IN30051318494012 DATLA TARAKARAMANJANEYA RAJU      62.90
191 IN30023930000618 SUJAN SINGH H    510.00
192 1203350002425591 MURTHY PRADEEP KUMAR    18.70
193 1208160000298768 VINAY SUKEERTH HALLI     212.50
194 1301440002960845 SINGARAVEL SHANMUGANATHAN .      102.00
195 1206970000194856 GOPALAKRISHNAN SUNDARESAN    122.40
196 1208160071566901 GOPALA KRISHNAN MADHAVAN      1.70
197 1208160012195761 BHAVESH SOLANKI     2.55
198 1208870006417328 BABU KUMAR      19.55



199 1208160025140757 VIGNESH VENKATACHALAM      17.00
200 IN30160411348137 HEMALATHA      0.85
201 1204720009237521 GIGI MAI GEORGE      112.20
202 1208160010183375 IRUTHAYARAJ SOLOMON      0.85
203 IN30023914457704 SARMILA  ALICE MARY      0.85
204 1202980000328070 S.M. ABDUL HAMEED .      12.75

Total 25123.10


